

Beverly Hills City Council Liaison / Next Beverly Hills Committee will conduct a Regular Meeting, at the following time and place, and will address the agenda listed below:

CITY OF BEVERLY HILLS 455 N. Rexford Drive Beverly Hills, CA 90210

## **TELEPHONIC VIDEO CONFERENCE MEETING**

**Beverly Hills Liaison Committee Meeting** 

https://beverlyhills-org.zoom.us/my/committee

Meeting ID: 516 191 2424
Passcode: 90210
You can also dial in by phone:
+1 669 900 9128 US
+1 833 548 0282 (Toll-Free)

One tap mobile +16699009128,,5161912424# US +18335480282,,5161912424# US (Toll-Free)

> Thursday, May 20, 2021 6:00 PM

Pursuant to Executive Order N-25-20, members of the Beverly Hills City Council and staff may participate in this meeting via a teleconference. In the interest of maintaining appropriate social distancing, members of the public can view this meeting through live webcast at <a href="https://www.beverlyhills.org/live">www.beverlyhills.org/live</a> and on BH Channel 10 or Channel 35 on Spectrum Cable, and can participate in the teleconference/video conference by using the link above. Written comments may be emailed to <a href="mailto:nextbh@beverlyhills.org">nextbh@beverlyhills.org</a>.

## **AGENDA**

- 1) Public Comment
  - a. Members of the public will be given the opportunity to directly address the Committee on any item not listed on the agenda.
- 2) Welcome & Introductions
  - a. Next Beverly Hills Chair Noelle Freeman and Vice Chair Tiffany Davis
  - b. Mayor Robert Wunderlich and Councilmember Julian A. Gold, M.D.
  - c. Self-introductions by guests and prospective new members
- 3) New Business
  - a. Subcommittee Updates
    - i. Business & Economic Impact
      - 1. Information about One Beverly Hills
    - ii. Next Gen Civic Action
      - 1. Public Art Statement
  - b. Discussion about Energizing the City Post-COVID-19

- 4) Current Business
  - i. Next Gen Art
  - ii. Charity
  - iii. Marketing
  - iv. Events
  - b. Open Discussion (Share interesting next gen-related info, events, invites, and ideas)
- 5) Adjournment
  - a. The upcoming Next Beverly Hills Committee meeting is scheduled for June 17, 2021 at 6:30 PM.

Huma Ahmed City Clerk

Posted: May 13, 2021

De Americane with Dischilling Act the City of D

Pursuant to the Americans with Disabilities Act, the City of Beverly Hills will make reasonable efforts to accommodate persons with disabilities. If you require special assistance, please call (310) 285-1014 (voice) or (310) 285-6881 (TTY). Providing at least forty-eight (48) hours advance notice will help to ensure availability of services.